B43 20114128 29H
EHm

E-mail:pjy @wxjt.com.cn
24/NRHiEFE Tk - 962288

o R IBE 3%

R BRR
MAiIE B

e | ERES

%M%ﬁmwﬁmﬂmu‘ﬁ

PRODUCE OF KWEICHOW MOUTAI COLLTD.

Fs B[ AFR
E5E

1 EBEREVHEERRAR

2 LiBEEBSRSERAT

3 EBRIIRSERATF

4 EEHINEELERAR

5 FiBEBRSERATF

6 LBEEHLERAR

7 EEFEHLERAR

8 FiERBELFRAR

9 LEAERERERAR

10 EBEEAFRERAT

11 LB EFRERLT

L2 EMEAZERTREEERAT LB A
13 EiEENENERAT

14 HiERMFEZLATETE
15 EBERRSERAT

16 BEEERERAT

17 LBORERSERAT

18 LiBERRASERAT

19 FBYERRERAT

20 B RESIERAR
BARHEE

21 LiEBERABERAR

2 FiERMFEEFELGRAR
23 LEERASERAF

24 ETHBERERAF

25 FiBRRBUERAT

26 LBEHEEZFEBERAR
27 (TR R (L) BRATE

28 LERXEASHERATF

29 HBRFBHRBRAF

30 LBFAGRGERAH

31 EEREHRABRAF

R EENEIIERAT

3B BRI EIREAFTRAR

34 i BELERAR

Http://www.moutaichina.com

281316
$42 %16

LishREEmENFR

3k i
KTRF A 588 5 62919009 52380716
HEMRBREE 46 5 61093799 61093918
X % 857 S 66315629 66315629
HTAXKELE 534 5 65293709 35052261
X 669 F 18 5 55387995 55387995
RITRZE #1792 5 51198939 51112975
FIRESLE 558 5 56566159 56101529
il X EFEK 368 = 65339979 65339979
EfEX B 826 5 62764205 62764205
HHXA L4575 63029909 63029915
HHRX LKL 1815 63457999 63457999
PLAERE 3131 SRIEBAE 101 E 54071306 54071308
WXL 895 5 37280261 37280261
BRXIERAR 1718 5

EHRBELEEK IS

RITREZE R 380 5 34718533 34713325
RITRPERE 3125 34716099 34716199
ERREHFRHEE 83 F 1S 67107256
HEMREFAERE TS 68863398 68863398
TIfniER 525 5 61667655 62490955
REFAE 1193 5 62493667 62493187
EHREMNE 567-587 S 64618 F 63602110 63221639

REFRGEE IS SHFUERSHAENIE 51796253 51796253
FITRTHEEE 400 7 51 5 33882858 64297998
KT XA 1665 SRIEFIE 62758855 62706970
RITRSTH I FHEEHSB 1042 62829011 62829011
WHRGRHAE 18 ST FBE10SE 50936227 50936227
BREITTHR 495 SHAAE 1902 F 52139109 62791789
FURHFHINVF2E101E 55828783 55828783
FIIXFEHFEK 131 5 1002 = 51684308 51684308
BEERTABK 189S 10E617E 32020316 32020316

EZFR 03 SAREMABE A% 2801 E 52385836
SURFWBK1090F43S301F 37906019

52373779-615

e 5% T4 2K -

L5758
TEE
I &

LB
Stk
%
EBLE
RUESE
KT
DER
RE%
B DU 38
T
Rolg
HEH

4008189999 &}

13916569532
13901832228
13585799968
15800329899
13761001508
13061615679
13611600041
13761999099
13611649936
15000600523
13601849799
18930345101
13901702844
13901690999
18985239856
18616867813
13795353578
13976070003
15026663086
13916845492

15901653419
13764030009
15692117019
13817677263
13916809899
13301609098
13902381981
13885120699
13585993630
18917110333
18964381977
13984894199
13801491826
13985250638

i=
1

DXL




