



	上海片区经销商通	讯录		
	地址	电话	负责人	手机
专卖店			4	
1 上海美天酒业销售有限公司	长宁区茅台路 588 号	62919009 52380716	羿 伟	13916569532
2 上海国酒缘贸易有限公司	浦东新区锦安东路 46 号	61093799 61093918	苏小相	13901832228
3 上海治江贸易有限公司	闸北区洛川中路 857 号	66315629 66315629	曹治江	13585799968
4 上海市汉帝酒业有限公司	虹口区水电路 534 号	65293709 35052261	杨建明	15800329899
5 上海景腾贸易有限公司	杨浦区逸仙路 669 弄 18 号	55387995 55387995	郁惠忠	13761001508
6 上海金信酒业有限公司	闵行区龙茗路 1792 号	51198939 51112975	毛海祥	13061615679
7 上海茅源酒业有限公司	宝山区牡丹江路 558 号	56566159 56101529	王建国	13611600041
8 上海天朗酒业有限公司	杨浦区国和路 368 号	65339979 65339979	李 炎	13761999099
9 上海百醇商贸有限公司	普陀区昌化路 826 号	62764205 62764205	李 坚	13611649936
10 上海循达商贸有限公司	黄浦区斜土路 457 号	63029909 63029915	李 响	15000600523
11 上海黔宝商贸有限公司	黄浦区中华路盐码头街 181 号	63457999 63457999	杨文济	13601849799
12 贵州经典名特优产品经营有限公司上海分公司	凯旋路 3131 号明申大厦 101 室	54071306 54071308	罗斌	18930345101
13 上海巨化酒业有限公司	金山区蒙山路 895 号	37280261 37280261	蔡旭伟	13901702844
14 上海贵州茅台实业公司专卖店	静安区北京西路 1718 号		罗爱军	13901690999
15 上海金苡贸易有限公司	青浦区青龙路 37 号		陈永红	18985239856
16 上海播尚商贸有限公司	闵行区莘建东路 380 号	34718533 34713325	赵谢	18616867813
17 上海红雁贸易有限公司	闵行区沪星路 312 号	34716099 34716199	赵雪君	13795353578
18 上海醉乐贸易有限公司	奉贤区南桥环城东路 883 弄 1 号	67107256	杨滕文	13976070003
19 上海艾源商贸有限公司	浦东新区金桥镇佳林路 79 号	68863398 68863398	王媛媛	15026663086
20 上海乐基实业有限公司			王晶	13916845492
特约经销商				
21 上海海烟物流发展有限公司	万航渡路 525 号	61667655 62490955	沈文超	15901653419
22 上海贵州茅台王子酒业有限公司	武定西路 1193 号	62493667 62493187	张洪林	13764030009
23 上海酉昊贸易有限公司	黄浦区福州路 567-587 号 6 楼 618 室	63602110 63221639	张 颖	15692117019
24 上海行胜商贸有限公司	浦东新区杨南路 455 号郭家花园商务楼 A 座	501室 51796253 51796253	潘旭婷	13817677263
25 上海贵天酒业有限公司	闵行区江桦路 400 弄 51 号	33882858 64297998	赵正强	13916809899
26 上海东方国信经济发展有限公司	长宁区虹桥路 1665 号云峰别墅	62758855 62706970	张海平	13301609098
27 仲行商贸(上海)有限公司	闵行区金平路 777 弄南洋瑞都 104 号	62829011 62829011	马志刚	13902381981
28 上海昊岚贸易有限公司	浦东新区桃林路 18 号环球广场 B 座 1005 室	50936227 50936227	吴芝芬	13885120699
29 上海琅轩商贸有限公司	静安区江宁路 495 号博泓大厦 1902 室	52139109 62791789	张丽媛	13585993630
30 上海茅久缘贸易有限公司	宝山区新二路 999 弄 102 号 101 室	55828783 55828783	陈贝璐	18917110333
31 上海浓景商贸有限公司	宝山区同济路 131 号 1002 室	51684308 51684308	秦燕	18964381977
32 上海力煊实业有限公司	静安区武定西路 1189 号 1 幢 617 室	32020316 32020316	莫 宁	13984894199
33 上海角斗士投资有限公司	延安西路 1033 号大众金融大厦 A 栋 2801 室	52385836 52373779-615	朱云峰	13801491826
34 上海广睿酒业有限公司	金山区蒙山路 1090 弄 43 号 301 室	37906019	黄国栋	13985250638













